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 Trollpuffen 2011  

Resultat L 9

1 Oliver Blad Bärfendals Skf (O) 98 98 98 100 394 25

2 Albin Matsson Åmål (PD) 97 96 99 99 391 26

3 Moa Ljunggren Roasjö (PÄ) 98 98 98 97 391 24

4 Josephine Hammarström Roasjö (PÄ) 99 99 95 96 389 25

5 Joel Andersson Bärfendals Skf (O) 95 98 97 97 387 22

6 David Bertilsson Åmål (PD) 96 97 97 97 387 20

7 Lukas Martinsson Bärfendals Skf (O) 96 92 93 94 375 13

8 Jonathan Zackariasson Bärfendals Skf (O) 94 92 92 95 373 11

9 Oskar Hansson Bärfendals Skf (O) 92 92 89 97 370 9

10 Wilma Karlsson Bärfendals Skf (O) 95 90 92 93 370 8

11 William Martinsson Bärfendals Skf (O) 90 91 92 93 366 13

12 Melker Major Trollhättan (VS) 92 94 82 92 360 10

13 Elias Zackariasson Bärfendals Skf (O) 87 90 89 89 355 6

14 Alfred Karlsson Herrestad (O) 86 77 89 86 338 7

15 Meja Tjus Åmål (PD) 83 86 85 81 335 4

16 Simon Martinsson Bärfendals Skf (O) 77 85 75 91 328 4

17 Andreas  Strand Bärfendals Skf (O) 85 86 81 68 320 4

Resultat L 11

1 Christina Höglund Bärfendals Skf (O) 100 100 100 100 400 37

2 Vilma Blad Bärfendals Skf (O) 99 99 99 100 397 32

3 Alfred Andersson Hålta (VS) 100 98 99 100 397 32

4 Amanda Wikström Bärfendals Skf (O) 98 98 100 100 396 33

5 Zandra Jönsson/Petters Roasjö (PÄ) 99 98 99 100 396 31

6 Dante Tjus Åmål (PD) 99 99 100 98 396 29

7 Carl Nilsson Hålta (VS) 97 100 99 100 396 28

8 Erik Andersson Kviberg (O) 99 99 99 98 395 32

9 David Boman Åmål (PD) 99 99 100 97 395 25

10 Benjamin Backman Uddevalla (O) 99 97 99 99 394 27

11 Emelie Johansson Roasjö (PÄ) 98 99 99 98 394 25

12 Mattias  Ivarsson Stenkyrka (O) 98 97 99 99 393 28

13 Sofia Berg Roasjö (PÄ) 98 100 99 96 393 27

14 Elise Johansson Roasjö (PÄ) 100 99 99 95 393 27

15 Philip Hammarström Roasjö (PÄ) 97 100 98 98 393 26

16 Simon Bertilsson Åmål (PD) 98 96 99 99 392 28

17 Anton Wikström Bärfendals Skf (O) 99 95 98 99 391 22

18 Anton Olsson Vikingen (O) 98 97 99 96 390 24

19 Amanda Karlsson Bärfendals Skf (O) 95 97 98 100 390 21

20 Daniel Andersson Bärfendals Skf (O) 98 97 97 97 389 23

21 Elias Källbro Flundre (PD) 97 96 97 98 388 22

22 Jennie Gustavsson Uddevalla (O) 96 96 98 97 387 20

23 Tina Norborg Vikingen (O) 97 95 96 98 386 22

24 Tanja Johansson Roasjö (PÄ) 97 94 95 99 385 21

25 Matilda Lundqvist Flundre (PD) 95 95 98 95 383 14

26 Alva Ståhlbrand Vikingen (O) 94 92 93 98 377 15

27 Jonatan Stål Herrestad (O) 94 91 95 94 374 15

28 Louise Törnqvist Trollhättan (VS) 96 94 92 90 372 15

29 Frida Olsson Vikingen (O) 92 94 91 95 372 14

30 Alexander Lehman Vikingen (O) 93 95 94 89 371 14

31 Fredrik Stenlycke Stenkyrka (O) 95 93 91 92 371 8

32 Rasmus Bäcklund Trollhättan (VS) 94 91 91 92 368 12

33 Joakim Holm Trollhättan (VS) 86 87 87 77 337 3
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Resultat L 13

1 Angelica  Andersson Trollhättan (VS) 100 100 100 100 400 36

2 Johannes Petersson Norra Mark (VG) 100 99 100 100 399 38

3 Caroline Andersson Flundre (PD) 98 100 99 100 397 32

4 Shauni Bidersten Borås (PÄ) 99 99 100 99 397 32

5 Nikita Nyrén Vikingen (O) 99 100 100 98 397 32

6 Karl Hammar Stenkyrka (O) 99 97 100 100 396 31

7 Alexander Olsson Bärfendals Skf (O) 98 99 99 100 396 28

8 Jesper Nilsson Norra Mark (VG) 99 99 99 98 395 31

9 Daniel Olsson Herrestad (O) 99 97 100 98 394 32

10 Emma Johansson Flundre (PD) 97 98 99 99 393 30

11 Alexander Jansson Vikingen (O) 99 98 97 96 390 24

12 Hilma Lundqvist Flundre (PD) 96 96 98 99 389 18

13 Marcus Ljunggren Roasjö (PÄ) 97 99 97 94 387 19

14 Tobias Engstig Åmål (PD) 98 96 94 97 385 18

15 Richard Linnér Vikingen (O) 97 95 97 93 382 20

16 Filip Skoglund Vikingen (O) 94 97 95 95 381 19

17 Edvard Samuelsson Bärfendals Skf (O) 96 97 96 92 381 16

18 Linus Carlsson Herrestad (O) 98 93 95 94 380 18

19 Hans Olofsson Bärfendals Skf (O) 95 98 95 91 379 17

Resultat L 17 sitt

1 Marcus Bertilsson Åmål (PD) 100 100 100 99 399 37

2 Sandra Aronsson Torp (PD) 99 98 97 99 393 26

3 Emeli Gustavsson Torp (PD) 96 99 98 99 392 26

Resultat L Sim

1 Mikael Bertilsson Åmål (PD) 100 100 100 100 400 37

2 Petter Major Trollhättan (VS) 99 100 100 100 399 35

3 Jonas Bäcklund Trollhättan (VS) 99 100 99 100 398 36

4 Joakim Ländin Åmål (PD) 100 100 98 100 398 35

5 Elin Lennartson Trollhättan (VS) 100 98 100 100 398 35

6 Hanna Gadd Trollhättan (VS) 98 100 100 100 398 34

7 Reine Eriksson Upphärad (PD) 99 98 100 100 397 29

8 Peter Bergman Herrestad (O) 99 97 99 98 393 29

9 Jennie Bertlén Torp (PD) 96 98 100 98 392 29

10 Benny Johansson Upphärad (PD) 100 97 99 96 392 27

11 Tony Carlsson Herrestad (O) 96 97 96 96 385 19

Resultat L Vet sim

1 PeO Andersson Trollhättan (VS) 99 100 100 100 399 36

2 Ingemar Jonsson Trollhättan (VS) 100 100 100 99 399 33

3 Bengt Bäcklund Upphärad (PD) 100 99 100 99 398 35

4 Barbro Johansson Bärfendals Skf (O) 99 100 98 100 397 31

5 Csaba Tass Hålta (VS) 97 100 99 100 396 31

6 Olle Steiner Trollhättan (VS) 99 99 99 98 395 33

7 Sten Lennartson Trollhättan (VS) 99 100 98 98 395 26

8 Reidar Konradsson Torp (PD) 98 100 97 99 394 25

9 Karl-Erik Eriksson Upphärad (PD) 99 98 98 98 393 30

10 Lennart Aronsson Torp (PD) 98 94 99 96 387 24

11 Peter Andersson Trollhättan (VS) 95 99 95 96 385 24

12 Kjell Granat Hålta (VS) 96 96 98 95 385 20

13 Stefan Andersson Upphärad (PD) 96 96 93 94 379 14

Resultat L 15 rem

1 Sara Jörnbrand Flundre (PD) 100 100 99 100 399 39

2 Dennis  Bäcklund Upphärad (PD) 100 100 99 100 399 34

3 Nathalie Nyrén Vikingen (O) 99 99 99 100 397 31

4 Johan Jönsson/Petters Roasjö (PÄ) 99 100 99 98 396 33

5 Kasper Johansson Roasjö (PÄ) 99 99 98 98 394 28

6 Andréa Storberg Roasjö (PÄ) 96 98 96 96 386 17

7 Andreas Nagy Norra Mark (VG) 96 96 97 96 385 17
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Resultat L 15 stå

1 Louise Nilsson Norra Marks Skyttegille (VG) 93 96 96 93 378 13

2 Lisa Hermansson Falköping (VG) 86 84 91 87 348 6

3 Andreas Nagy Roasjö (PÄ) 81 83 90 93 347 6

4 Marcus Ström Uddevalla (O) 82 85 90 88 345 5

5 Simon Johansson Trollhättan (VS) 81 72 76 70 299

Resultat L 17 stå

1 Rebecka Höglund Bärfendals Skf (O) 94 96 91 93 374 12

2 Sofia Andersson Flundre (PD) 94 96 91 92 373 13

3 Jim Johnsson Roasjö (PÄ) 88 84 88 88 348 5

4 Anton Andersson Trollhättan (VS) 84 85 85 86 340 4

5 Robert Blad Stenmark Bärfendals Skf (O) 77 88 81 84 330 3

6 Caroline Olsson Flundre (PD) 66 72 67 63 268 3

Resultat L 2

1 Lars Mattsson Upphärad (PD) 79 75 74 75 303 2

Resultat L 3

1 Emelie Andersson Trollhättan (VS) 95 92 93 95 375 10

2 Mattias Jonsson Upphärad (PD) 90 98 93 89 370 13

3 Frida Johansson Flundre (PD) 94 90 92 92 368 11

4 Fredrik Karlsson Fjärås (N) 89 94 93 91 367 12

5 Tim Andersson Upphärad (PD) 89 90 93 88 360 8

6 Ellen Karlsson Fjärås (N) 90 88 85 91 354 5

7 Alexander Johansson Roasjö (PÄ) 87 91 86 86 350 6

8 Christian Larsson Herrestad (O) 83 85 84 77 329 6

9 Carl Holmén Fjärås (N) 85 79 86 76 326 4

Resultat L 4

1 Sara Östlund Uddevalla (O) 96 97 92 95 380 12

2 Jennie Pfannenstill Södra Mark&Skene (VG) 97 91 96 94 378 15

3 Örjan Eriksson Upphärad (PD) 97 89 96 94 376 14

4 Richard Olofsson Uddevalla (O) 94 93 95 94 376 14

5 Andreas Jonsson Upphärad (PD) 93 87 96 94 370 10

6 Richard Magnusson Uddevalla (O) 89 95 92 89 365 8

7 Anette Ländin Åmål (PD) 81 90 93 93 357 8

Resultat L Elit

1 Sven Haglund Trollhättan (VS) 99 95 99 99 392 26

2 Sonny Östlund Uddevalla (O) 97 98 95 99 389 22

3 Martin Sahlbring Uddevalla (O) 98 99 95 96 388 26

4 Robert Carlsson Trollhättan (VS) 95 94 99 96 384 23

5 Patrik Johansson Upphärad (PD) 95 95 93 94 377 15

6 Johanna Olsson Flundre (PD) 92 93 91 95 371 11

Resultat L Vet stå

1 Per Johansson Sjuhäradsbygden (VG) 95 96 97 93 381 17

2 Joakim Andersson Flundre (PD) 93 90 91 94 368 16

3 Christer Johnsson Sjuhäradsbygden (VG) 87 94 93 92 366 10

4 Kurt Olsson Uddevalla (O) 72 74 81 82 309 4

Resultat L Vet 80

1 Gert Birath Götlunda (T) 93 87 86 88 354 12
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Resultat Lagt A
1 Trollhättan(Lag 1) 1190

Angelica  Andersson 400

Hanna Gadd 398

Sven Haglund 392

2 Trollhättan(Lag 2) 1181

PeO Andersson 399

Jonas Bäcklund 398

Robert Carlsson 384

3 Upphärad 1174

Dennis  Bäcklund 399

Bengt Bäcklund 398

Patrik Johansson 377

4 Flundre(Lag 1) 1164

Sara Jörnbrand 399

Caroline Andersson 397

Frida Johansson 368

5 Flundre(Lag 2) 1155

Emma Johansson 393

Hilma Lundqvist 389

Sofia Andersson 373

6 Åmål 1148

Marcus Bertilsson 399

Simon Bertilsson 392

Anette Ländin 357

7 Flundre(Lag 3) 1139

Elias Källbro 388

Matilda Lundqvist 383

Joakim Andersson 368

8 Herrestad 1107

Peter Bergman 393

Tony Carlsson 385

Christian Larsson 329

Resultat Lagt B
1 Uddevalla 1157

Sonny Östlund 389

Martin Sahlbring 388

Sara Östlund 380

2 Trollhättan 1151

Sven Haglund 392

Robert Carlsson 384

Emelie Andersson 375

3 Upphärad 1123

Patrik Johansson 377

Örjan Eriksson 376

Andreas Jonsson 370

4 Flundre 1109

Sofia Andersson 373

Joakim Andersson 368

Frida Johansson 368

5 Fjärås 1047

Fredrik Karlsson 367

Ellen Karlsson 354

Carl Holmén 326
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Resultat Lagt C
1 Trollhättan(Lag 1) 1196

Angelica  Andersson 400

Elin Lennartson 398

Hanna Gadd 398

2 Trollhättan(Lag 2) 1196

PeO Andersson 399

Petter Major 399

Jonas Bäcklund 398

3 Upphärad(Lag 1) 1189

Dennis  Bäcklund 399

Bengt Bäcklund 398

Benny Johansson 392

4 Flundre(Lag 1) 1189

Sara Jörnbrand 399

Caroline Andersson 397

Emma Johansson 393

5 Åmål(Lag 2) 1182

Dante Tjus 396

David Boman 395

Albin Matsson 391

6 Åmål(Lag 1) 1178

Marcus Bertilsson 399

Simon Bertilsson 392

David Bertilsson 387

7 Roasjö(Lag 2) 1178

Emelie Johansson 394

Elise Johansson 393

Moa Ljunggren 391

8 Roasjö(Lag 3) 1177

Johan Jönsson/Pettersson 396

Kasper Johansson 394

Marcus Ljunggren 387

9 Roasjö(Lag 1) 1174

Zandra Jönsson/Pettersson 396

Sofia Berg 393

Tanja Johansson 385

10 Upphärad(Lag 2) 1169

Reine Eriksson 397

Karl-Erik Eriksson 393

Stefan Andersson 379

11 Roasjö(Lag 4) 1168

Philip Hammarström 393

Josephine Hammarström 389

Andréa Storberg 386

12 Flundre(Lag 2) 1160

Hilma Lundqvist 389

Elias Källbro 388

Matilda Lundqvist 383
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